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Surname

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

PARK

MARK

MARK

MARK

MARK

MARK

MARK

MARK

PARK

MARK

Forename

JOHN

JOHN

MARGARET

ELIZABETH

AGNES

WILLIAM

PETER

JEAN

JOHN

ISABEL

JOHN

MARY

WILLIAM

PETER

JAMES

ELIZABETH DICK

JOHN

MARGARET CLARK
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Parents/ Other Details

PETER PARK/HELEN MILLAR

PETER PARK/AGNES STINSON

PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLEAN

PETER PARK/AGNAS MCCLEAN

PETER PARK/AGNES MACCLEAN

PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLANE

PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLEAN

PETER PARK/JANET HAMILTON FR566 (FR566)

PETER PARK/MARY BURNS FR1090 (FR1090)

PETER MARK/

PETER MARK/AGNES RICHIE FR597 (FR597)

PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR558 (FR558)

PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR1251 (FR1251)

PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR1274 (FR1274)

PETER MARK/JANET TROTTER FR3687 (FR3687)

PETER MARK/SARAH ALLAN FR3896 (FR3896)

GEORGE PARK/JEAN PETER FR549 (FR549)

PETER MARK/ISABELLA GIFFORD FR1100 (FR1100)
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Gender

e

Date

30/04/1721

06/10/1723

17/08/1731

15/06/1732

06/10/1734

20/01/1740

15/12/1743

12/07/1772

27/03/1778

15/09/1783

14/04/1793

10/05/1795

01/10/1797

19/04/1801

06/09/1808

07/06/1814

31/12/1832

23/05/1852
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Parish Number Ref
644/1 10098
644/1 100197
644/1 110127
644/1 110 160
644/1 110 255
644/1 12023
644/1 12085
647/ 30100
644/1 160 386
733/ 3020
667/ 20231
678/ 20 400
693/ 40 369
693/ 40415
685/2 130361
685/2 140 102
227/ 3065
573/3 50165

Parish

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Glasgow

Hamilton

Glasgow

Coldstream

Kirkliston

Corstorphine

Liberton

Liberton

St Cuthbert's

St Cuthbert's

New Machar

Paisley Burgh or Low
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