

Church registers - Old Parish Registers Births and baptisms - Search results

You searched for: Event: '(B OR C OR S)', Church_type: 'Old Parish Registers', Surname: 'Park', Surname Option: 'Fuzzy', From_year: '1700', To_year: '1855', Parent_names: 'Peter', Parent_names Option: 'Exact', Sort: 'Asc', Order: 'Date', Field: 'Year'

18 Results

Showing 1-18 of 18 (1 page)

Surname	Forename	Parents/ Other Details	Gender	Date	Parish Number	Ref	Parish I	mage View
PARK	JOHN	PETER PARK/HELEN MILLAR	М	30/04/1721	644/1	100 98	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	JOHN	PETER PARK/AGNES STINSON	М	06/10/1723	644/1	100 197	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	MARGARET	PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLEAN	F	17/08/1731	644/1	110 127	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	ELIZABETH	PETER PARK/AGNAS MCCLEAN	F	15/06/1732	644/1	110 160	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	AGNES	PETER PARK/AGNES MACCLEAN	F	06/10/1734	644/1	110 255	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	WILLIAM	PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLANE	М	20/01/1740	644/1	120 23	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
PARK	PETER	PETER PARK/AGNES MCCLEAN	М	15/12/1743	644/1	120 85	Glasgow	View image (paid)
PARK	JEAN	PETER PARK/JANET HAMILTON FR566 (FR566)	F	12/07/1772	647/	30 100	Hamilton	View image (paid)
PARK	JOHN	PETER PARK/MARY BURNS FR1090 (FR1090)	М	27/03/1778	644/1	160 386	Glasgow	View image (6 credits)
MARK	ISABEL	PETER MARK/	F	15/09/1783	733/	30 20	Coldstream	View image (6 credits)
MARK	JOHN	PETER MARK/AGNES RICHIE FR597 (FR597)	М	14/04/1793	667/	20 231	Kirkliston	View image (6 credits)
MARK	MARY	PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR558 (FR558)	F	10/05/1795	678/	20 400	Corstorphine	View image (6 credits)
MARK	WILLIAM	PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR1251 (FR1251)	F	01/10/1797	693/	40 369	Liberton	View image (6 credits)
MARK	PETER	PETER MARK/AGNES RITCHIE FR1274 (FR1274)	М	19/04/1801	693/	40 415	Liberton	View image (6 credits)
MARK	JAMES	PETER MARK/JANET TROTTER FR3687 (FR3687)	М	06/09/1808	685/2	130 361	St Cuthbert's	View image (6 credits)
MARK	ELIZABETH DICK	PETER MARK/SARAH ALLAN FR3896 (FR3896)	F	07/06/1814	685/2	140 102	St Cuthbert's	View image (6 credits)
PARK	JOHN	GEORGE PARK/JEAN PETER FR549 (FR549)	М	31/12/1832	227/	30 65	New Machar	View image (6 credits)
MARK	MARGARET CLARK	PETER MARK/ISABELLA GIFFORD FR1100 (FR1100)	F	23/05/1852	573/3	50 165	Pais l ey Burgh or Low	View image (6 credits)

A partnership between the National Records of Scotland and the Court of the Lord Lyon

